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N RTQCROWAVE OVEN
STAINLESS STEEL

" Interior light
allows you to monitor progress during cooking.

v" Sealed in base
for easy cleaning.

v" 10 programmable memory pads and 20 memory
capacity
frequently used cooking programmes can be saved to a
number key and conveniently activated at the touch
of a button. More cooking programmes can be stored
under the number keys.

v" Easy touch controls
easy to use and wipe clean.

v" 0-60 minute timer
allows you to programme the required cooking time.

SKU CODE: PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION:

444443715 CTMWO01 Countertop Microwave Oven 25L Stainless Steel

Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances Tel: 0844 815 3755
Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW Email: info@gdpa.co.uk
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FULL SPECIFICATION — CTMWO01 Countertop Microwave Oven 25L Stainless Steel

SKU code

GDPA code

EAN code

Unit external width (mm)
Unit external depth (mm)
Unit external height (mm)
Packed width (mm)
Packed depth (mm)
Packed height (mm)
Product weight (kg)
Packed weight (kg)

Oven type

Oven capacity (gross) (L)
Oven capacity (net) (L)

Internal dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)

Oven temperature range
Oven output power (W)
Number of shelves
Number of shelf positions
Usable shelf size (mm) (WxD)
Internal light

Bulb type

Gastronorm compatible
Variable power levels
Timer

Controller type
Programmable memory
Power on indicator
Non-slip feet

Power rating (kW)
Voltage supply (V)

UK 3 pin plug

Fitted cable length (M)

Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances

Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW

444443715
cTMwO01

5052263037151

511

421

285

579

460

362

13.5

15.5
Microwave
25

22.5
327x346x200
1000

Yes

SES

Yes (1/2)
Yes

Yes (0-60min)
Digital
Yes

Yes

Yes

1
220/240
Yes

1
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