





COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN 25L STAINLESS STEEL







Large 25L capacity compatible with 1/2 gastronorm pans and can accommodate most standard plate and bowl size.

Interior light allows you to monitor progress during cooking.

Sealed in base for easy cleaning.

1

 10 programmable memory pads and 20 memory capacity
frequently used cooking programmes can be saved to a

number key and conveniently activated at the touch of a button. More cooking programmes can be stored under the number keys.

Easy touch controls

easy to use and wipe clean.

0-60 minute timer allows you to programme the required cooking time.

SKU CODE:	PRODUCT CODE

DESCRIPTION:

1

444443715 CTMW01

Countertop Microwave Oven 25L Stainless Steel

Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW Tel: 0844 815 3755 Email: info@gdpa.co.uk







SKU code	444443715
GDPA code	CTMW01
EAN code	5052263037151
Unit external width (mm)	511
Unit external depth (mm)	421
Unit external height (mm)	285
Packed width (mm)	579
Packed depth (mm)	460
Packed height (mm)	362
Product weight (kg)	13.5
Packed weight (kg)	15.5
Oven type	Microwave
Oven capacity (gross) (L)	25
Oven capacity (net) (L)	22.5
Internal dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)	327x346x200
Oven temperature range	-
Oven output power (W)	1000
Number of shelves	-
Number of shelf positions	-
Usable shelf size (mm) (WxD)	-
Internal light	Yes
Bulb type	SES
Gastronorm compatible	Yes (1/2)
Variable power levels	Yes
Timer	Yes (0-60min)
Controller type	Digital
Programmable memory	Yes
Power on indicator	Yes
Non-slip feet	Yes
Power rating (kW)	1
Voltage supply (V)	220/240
UK 3 pin plug	Yes
Fitted cable length (M)	1